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-----------------
( ' . Dnl I N" nnnwir:Tir:D DESCRIPTION -COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT ~ASELOAD . 

HEALTH YACANT DWELLING . 
11?~ N.F.. FAILING 

COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD . 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING - • 

. 4036 N. KERBY 
COUNTY CODE.ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING . 

5313 N. MICHIGAN 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

3613 N·. MICHIGAN 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

4521 N. E. 14TH PLACE 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CAStLOAIJ 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

2517 S.E. PINE 
EMAN tL HOSPITAL l'KWU.: 1 

' HODEL CITIES ACTION - . . CLIPPINGS & CORRESPONDENCE • 
• . 

MODEL CI1I,t;::; BILLINGS, WILLIAM O. . 
EMANUEL 52~ N. MORRIS 

/ AB 2-2 19 2 . 
·( - MODEL CITIES GREEN, CLEO 

EMANUEL 219 N. STANTON 
RS 8-2 1972 
MODEL CITIES HALSETH, ANNA . 
EMANUEL 3217 N·. GANTENBEIN 
R 8-11 1972 
MODEL CITIES McPHERSON, DONALD 
EMANUEL 219 N. STANTON 
RS 8-2 1972 
MODEL C!TlLS MASON, t!.:O!"'.!·~ci:; JACK . 
EMANUEL 513 N. MONROE 
R-10-12 1972 
~a~~L CI11i:;::i L:UNL, t;l.,V lN . 
BETA II 545 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
HOUSING PROJ • 1972 . 
MODEL CITIES CURRY, ROBERT 
CODE'ENFORCI 114 N. E. BEECH 
MENT AH-15-JS & 16 1973 
MODEL CiT lt~ DI .t:;K, MAl'l IE ( MK:S • J 

BETA II .515 N.E. SAC~MENTO 
HOUSING PRCA . 1972 
MODEL CITIE~ ELLETT, MATHA (MRS.) 
BETA II 622 N. E. BRAZEE 
~OUSING PRO .... 1972 
MODEL CITIEl fRISON, CLAUDE E. 
BETA II 527 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
HOUSING PRO,. 1972 
MODEL CITIE! McIJUNALD, WILLIAM (lJtC.tASE) ) 
BETA II 533 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
~nflCT'tJt'.! PR(). 1972 



DATE 

• 
6-18-73 NAME __ M_a_s_o_n_,_F_l_o_r_e_n_c_e_J_a_c_k_ 

Mr. Jack Florence Mason who was displaced from his former residence at 
513 N. Monroe St. by Emanuel Hospital Project on Oct. 31, 1969. The Urban 
Renewal Project was not authorized to pay relocation costs to anyone who 
moved prior to Apri I 23, 1971. Through Model Cities econd Action Year 
Relocation plan provision were made for those persons displaced by the project 
during the period that Model Cities had a relocation plan but prior to Apri I 
23, 1971. Therefore, Mr. Mason's move is covered by the Second Action Year 
Model Cities Relocaci on plan. He was eligible to receive RHP for Homeowners 
in the amount of $5,000 plus a fixed moving payment of $122. See letter in 
f i 1 e. 

(signed) 



•• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME Florence Jack Mason RELOCATION ADVISOR ---------513 N. Monroe ' 
ADDRESS 18 N .E. ti PHONE 281 -5266 PROJECT NAHE_E...,..m.ao~u.,.e..,.1 _______ _ 

SEX M ETHN __ N ___ VETERAN ___ AGE 59 PARCEL NO. _R_-_1_0_-.... 12 ________ _ 

MAR ITAL STATUS S TENURE 1962 D/c ------ DATE ON S I TE:-'~-..._ ____ __ 
OISABILITYHeart troublaNDIV X FAMILY ___ _ INITIATION JF 

Arthritis 
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

NEG OT I AT IONS:__....,__.__...,_ ___ __, 
DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQUISITION: _ _..__,._,.___ ___ -t 

INITIAL INTERVIEW -------------5-21-472- DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELI VER ED ~ - .2- 7.3 
NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE ------ ----- --------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Louis Mae Gipson. Okla City, Okla 

Sister 220 N. E. 3rd St .• & Ray Hudson 224 N. E, Stagtgq, lfriend) 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

E I mp oyer amer. h S eet t:ietal $ 4 6 I ] Lbc, N ame R I e at ,on A ,ae 
Address ~ON. E. ~Ii san . r--___ .., ,,.,,,,,..--

MCW_ ~ 
------Social Security ~ ~ 

Pens ion _;:> ...... 
r--..... 

Other __...- "-... 
~ "--.. 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ,,,/ "' ~ 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

30 X ]0 .. s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i nQ I e Fam i 1 v X Age of Structure No. Rooms 6 
Subsidized Rental HultlDle Familv No. Bedrooms..l,_ Furn • ...,2S._Unfurn_ 
Public Housina Ouolex Ut 111 t I es $ 
Private Rental Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 2~0Q 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens $ ----

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A 1aencv D t • e 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food StarnD Proararn 
Housinq Authoritv 
LeQal Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept. 



AGENCY ACTION: REA ON . . s s 
Aooeals 
,victed 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina} 
Other {death. etc.l 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ----Address -----------------Outside Proiect Re as on - ------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Cl i ent Refer red LPA Referred ------------- --------------
,I Address · ;- Phone ---------------- ------ Date of Move -"'----'------

WHERE RELOCATED: s ss 
Same Ci tv Subsidized Sales SinQle Familv 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i D 1 e Fam i 1 v j 
Out of State Pub 1 i c Hous i nq Duplex I Private Rental Hob i le Home -- I Pri-iate Sales / 

Furnished_Unfurnished-,L_Nllnber of Rooms~unber of Bedrooms_.:__Habitable Area __ 

Utilities $ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price $__....; ...... o ____ _ 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ------------ Name of Realtor -------------

Purchase Price - $-9:.5W2._ 
-- - - -

Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP $ 5,000 _ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales Total Down - $ 4,000 
Fixed Hovin II II 122 
Actual Hove Total Mortgage $ 5,500 
Stora e 
Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 5 I J 22 

REALTOR: __________ ESCROW co . _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • I 
.. > ~, • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • RelocuJ.on r-----------------'!1-----------~---,...~~-r 
Warrant No 42121 in the amount of $5122 sent to Transamerica Title to be hel in 
escrow No 21271 by request of client unti 1 purchaser occupies said dwelling. 

A call was made to Herman Plummer Real Estate to inform him that the check f 
Florence Jack Mason had been forwarded to Transamerica Title Insurance Co. t 
be released on move of client to the purchased dwelling. 

;-23-73 A release letter was signed by Mr. Mason to PDC to release to escrow account 
the sum of his RHP to LeRoy and Shirley Chupp. An agreement of Sellers to yer 
to give posession of 4121 N. Garfield to buyer Mr. Mason on June 6, 1973 and 
he would occupy premises no later ~han June 10, 1973 (see file). AG 

5-29-73 Transamerica Title Insurance Co. returned closing cost on escrow 21271bb 
order no. 4138520 on transaction of Jack Mason buyer and Leroy and Shirley 
Chupp. 

~-5-73 A call from Mr. Mason stating that he would bl moving 6-9-73, 

6-7-73 Mr. & Mrs. Chupp have vacated the premises at 4121 N. E. Garfield and Mr. 
Wiason has the keys. 

Mr. Mason will make a self move 6-9-73 from 18 N. E. GrAham to 4121 N.E. 
Garfield St. AG 



1-30-73 

3-1-73 

3-13-73 

3-14-7 

3-19-7 

3-27-7 

329-73 

-73 

-24-73 

• INTERVIEW REGISTER • Rel~n P-----------------------------------------,L... 
5:05 pm ... Found Mr. Mason home. Interviewed him and got information 
needed. 

A call was made to Mr. Jack Mason and an appointment set up to talk with 
him and explain his benefits under the old law as he moved out of the 
project before the project was approved therefore, he is being paid additi nal 

JC 

relocation payment and moving expense under the approval of Model Cities. AG 

Mr. Mason was in. our office today the benfits which he is eligible for 
were explained to him, the maximum relocation allowance of $5,000 and 
a moving expense of $122.00. The client stated that he had planned to 
look at some houses and would let us know when he had found something 
within his budget. 

A telephone cal I was made to Jack Mason to inquire abru t his progress 
in finding a dwelling due to his illness with the flu he had not found 
anything yet however,he had contacted several Real Es'ta te agents to help 
him find a housa 

Stan Wiley agent, Gary Clark, has called about the benefits Florence 
Jack Mason wi 11 be getting, however there has been no information or 
communication f ron the c Ii ent, 

Contacted Mr. Jack Mason by telephone to keep the communication going 
with the client of course, he stated that he had not done too much looking 
I gave him a referral on an FHA repo., which he made an appointment to 
come in this pm about. 4:30 TO see the p(~ce at 123 N. E. Ivy. 

Mr. Jack Mason was shown the house at 123 N E. Ivy St. Seemed to be 
quite pleased however, he has another house that he is going to see a 
should be ready to tell us something definite by 3-15-73, 

Mr. Mason was in our office today and was ready ·to decide on the dwelling 
at 123 N. E. Ivy however, an inquiry was made to HUD. We were informed 
that the house had ~een purchased. Plummer Real Estate is working with 
Mr. Mason to help him find a place. 

Mr. Herman Plummer called today to inform us that Mr. Mason had made an op 10n 
on a dwelling at 4121 N. E. Garfield Ave. 

Inspection was made on the dwelling at 4121 N. ~- Garfield 

Letter received from Bureau of Bldg. reports that the structure complies wit 
City Housing Regulations at this time. 

Received Copy of earnest money receipt from Mr. Herman Plummer for Florence 
Jack Mason. 

Claim filed for Moving and RHP for homeowners. An authorization letter sign 
by client for PDC to send all monies to Transamerica Title Insurance Co. to 
held in escrow. 

Letter of authorization signed by Florence Jack Mason to place RHP and Movin 
Allowance in the amount of $5122 in escrow account # 21271 at Transamerica 
at 5505 N. Lomabard. 

r 

Received Warrant # 42121 in the amount Of $5122 sent to Transamerica for clai ant 
Florence Jack Mason on Relocation Payment. AG 



r 

L 

Transallllll'IOII ltle IIIBllrance Go • 
A Service of 
Transamerica orporation 

PORTLA.ND DIVILOPMINT Cc»olISSION 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

7 

_J 

Date __ 5_-_2_9_-7_3 ________ _ 

Pleaae direct correspondence to: 

5515 N. l.eabard 
ADDIU:ss 

Portlaad Oregon 97203 
CITY STATE ZII" C OOi' 

Telephone __ 2_S_J_-_S_l_2_l _________ _ 

Escrow Number __ 2_1_2_7_l _b_b _________ _ 

Your Number ______________ _ 

Property Address 4121 H. Garfield Ave. Portlaad, Oregeo -----------------------------

In connection with your 
the above address, we enclose 

(X) Closing Statement 

( ) Title Insurance Policy 

( ) Warranty Deed 

( ) Real Estate Contract 

( ) Assignment of Real 
Estate Contract - Vendor 

( ) Assignment of Real 
Estate Contract - Vendee 

( ) Bill of Sale 

bb/ep 

trueactiea on 
the following: 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

Real Estate Mortgage 

Promissory Note 

Check in the amount 

Trust Deed 

(Original) (Copy) of 
Insurance Policy No. 

Benrly lig 
Escrow Department 

of $ 

Fire 

• • 



• .. . . ~ • 
Tdla Insurance Go 
EiC .. DEPUTIIENT 

Escrow No. 

Order No. 

A Sff'11ia •I 
TNWtMnCO Corpondiota 

21271 bb 
--------

41-38620 
---------

Date S 29-73 

Adjustment Date 6•15-73 

WJDa .. .... lr ... 
', 

ppty: 4Ul ■ .I ... rft•l• Aw. hrtlancl, Or•·-
CHARGES CREDITS 

Purchaae Price .,.soo.oo 
Pro Jlata Baal Batate Tau■ 11.81 

Pro Kata Fire Inauraace .. 

.. 

Eacrov Fee ~ ef Ml.GO . 30.00 / 
.. 

ltecording Daad. ... Mar~ .. -- 6.00 

Mortgage Title Inaurmu:e 25.00 V 

ll>RTGAGE LOO COSTS: 

Serri.ce Oiarge 100.00 

Credit leport 

Appraisal Fee 

lntere■t Adjuataent 

Survey Certification Olarge tA.00 
,/ 

ll>JlTGAGE LOAR IBSIJlVU: 

F.H.A. Kortgqe Inaurance 1 1110. 

Real Estate Taxes ao. per mo. 145.81 

Fire Inaurance ao. 
f 

per mo. 

Mortgage Loan 7,500.00 

Earneat Money Depo■it 5,122.00 

Deposit in Escrow 

. -

t9,853.76 $12,622.00 

To Balance - fterpa,-at 2,768.24 

f12,622.00 $12,622.00 

PURQIASERS STATEMENT (Mortgage) 

ff,l•7f CA Tin.I ~ ~Allt 

TA 29-2 leverlJ Biggi, i.Jrow Officer/ep 



•• • A Service of 
Trama?Mrica Corporation - Traw111nca Idle Insurance Go 

ESCROW DEPARTMENT 
Escrow No. 21271 bb 

CIIUPP1 Lalo, 1ri.7 Order No. 41-38620 

Date 5•29-73 

Adjustment Date 6-15-73 

--■•--•• -•e.-_ IPt - - •1111 .. 1r 

ootv: 4121 ■ .I . .. rftald PortbDi. Oreaoo CHARGES CREDITS 

Sales Price $9.500.00 

Pro Rata Real Estate Taxes: 28.88 

Pro Rata Fire Insurance: ---
Real Estate CoDIIlission 66'i.M 

Water Billing _ .......... - -

Recording -- - - - 1,.M . 
Title Insurance ~,_ .. ,. 
Escrow Fee I,, -· "-" ftA "Ill. M -
Contract/Mortgage Balance la. la."~ .,., . 

. 

f5,227.27 f9,S28.II 

To Balance 
•• ,01.,1 

.,.,21.11 t,.s2a.11 

SELLERS STATEMENT 

TA 29-1 





H E 'CITY O F 

PORTLAND 

OREGON 

• 
OFFICE OF 

CITY AUDITOR 

GEORGE YER KOVICH 
CITY AUDITOR 

1220 S.W. FIFTH AVE . 
PORTLAND , OR . 97204 

,~EC EI V E D 
MAY 9 lffl 

May 8, 1973 

Portland Development Corrnnission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Attention : Ben C. Webb 

Gentlemen: 

Enclosed is City of Portland Warrant No. 42121 in the amount 
of $5,122.00 payable to Transamerica Title Insurance Company 
covering relocation payments per attached Remittance Advice . 

CJS:brs 
Encl. 
Certified Mail 
Return Receipt Requested 

Yours truly, 

GEORGE YERKOVICH 

Auditor 
By: 



• 
• • • • • 

AUO 10-en->00 6° 71 

REMITTANCE ADVICE 
42121 

PLEASE DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING 

► -~ .-- .... s, 
_.,._ 

Gl'IOSS AMOVNT 0111 A NT n.1 r- rllf"Vlol 
YOUII .. I/QC« NO. CA[O,T M[MO ◊ DISCOUNT N(T 4MOUNT 

FUND FUNCTION OIJ(CT G/L OH[ NUMHA 

CONT~ .er 1348 7 RELOCi ,TION PAYME NTS - I ~LORENCE Ji ,CK I ~SON 

501.7 3 5,122.00 5,122.00 
513 0.0 87, 399 319 

CITY OF PORTLAND. OREGON 

GEORGE YERKOVICH 
AUOl'l-0.- Of' THC CITY Of' l'Ol9T\.AHO 



Mr. leorte Yerkovich 
Auditor of th• City of ,Ortland 
City Hall 
Portleft4, Or•ton 97204 

Florence Je&k "''°" Model Cltl• • 1111.,.1 MN Ital Dl..-.lece• 

1 a clal■· for • relocatlon Mr.. Flor 
laciM fNII his 
ta'l>PfoJ 



Phone 255-9844 883 • . Stark St., Portland, Ore. 97216 • Ho. , Farms, Business & Income Property 

MEMTER, PORTLAND BOARD OF REAL ~ RS, MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE 

DICK 

BOHRER 
REALTY 

1 or l n . ") v lor, r. • CorrJ ".J · on 
or 1'1r ~, r gm 

'J" r ;i , 
!Jo e u C, 0.1. m.., nee .l ~ .,C . 1 rrct•O 
. . . }a.r f i 1c ) • t or ro gon i 
I am buy in , 1 !\ • R , 

I re pa red to V CO, 

.., " rom '' ... f) 1 ' o· 
c l t he 

c;c u d s . 

my 
> C 

ot , 1 nd , r ~ r r 
: y , , 1. 7:.,, 

hOU" • · 1 1 
( 1' or Louse 



• 

May 23, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Attention: W. Stanley Jones 

Gentlemen: 

• 

I hereby request to have the Replacement Housing Payment for the 
purchase of my replacement housing to be released to the escrow 
account of LeRoy and Shirley Chupp, 4121 N. E. Garfield, Portland, 
Oregon, upon recording of the deed per agreement of the Contract 
Sale for the property on 4121 N. E. Garfield. f will take posession 
from the sellers on J~ 4, , 1973, and occupy the 
premises no later than J~ Jo , 1973. 

cc: Hr. & Mrs. Leloy Chupp 





RELOCAT ION PAYMENT 

ol.il ,· 0 • 
~or :_l(_RHP for H eowners •..........•••••...••••.•••... $ __ ~_-__ _ 

In cident 1 Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants ..•....•..•..•... $ ____ _ 
_ RHP - Ten nt s & Certain Others - Rental: Total pproved $ ___ Annual amount$ ____ _ 

RH P - Ten an ts & Ce r ta i n O t'he rs - Downpaymen t . . • . . • . . • • • • . $ ____ _ 
=Sett lement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . . . . • • • • • • • .$ ____ _ 
_ In terest Expense. • • • . • . • • • • . • • • • • • • .••. $ ____ _ 
...K_Fi xed Hoving Payment ••.••.•••••••••...••••••••••• $ ___ ,_? __ _ 

Dislocation Allowance. . • . • . • • . . • . • • • . • • • . • . • • .$ -- -----_Actual Moving Costs •..••...••••••••.••••••••••••. $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs. . . . . . • . . . ••..........•.......• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Moving Expenses. • • • . . • . • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
__ Busi ness: In Lieu Payment •••.••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Storage Costs. . . . • . . • • • . • . • • . . • • • • • • • • .$ ____ _ 

Business: Loss of Proper t y .•..•.••.••••••.•••••.•..• $ ____ _ 
Business: Searching Expenses . • • . ••••••••••.•••••. $ ____ _ 

of C 1 i en t t=°{ ~~ c..C.. ,J ~ Le. {\ \. 6.- ~ --------------------- Less $ ____ _ 

1ove from ___ ") __ · _/_5-__ /V ___ f'i_'L __ Cvv_v_·Q:E;,____. ___ -____ _ 
I 

Total $ ~,~ 
---------------------------------------------si~~-
4=countin9: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

--------Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost ~ ) 
" -------



• 

Mr. Florence Jack Mason 
513 N. Monroe 

• 

Mr. Mason's property was purchased by Emanuel Hospital prior to the 
Emanuel Project being designated as an Urban Renewal Area, but after 
the start of Model Ci ties First Action Year. Since these displacees' 
were not then eligible for relocation benefits, Model Cities agreed 
to make them available under the Old Law. He was paid $2900 for his 
property at 513 N. Monroe Street, however, he used this money to purchase 
another property which was substandard. We eventually were able to 
locate him and inform him of his new status. He has found a standard 
dwelling and has made the necessary commitment to purchase it. 

Mr. Mason was informed on May 13, 1972, of the availability of 
relocation benefits and therefore had one year from that date to file 
a claim based on the purchase of a standard replacement dwelling. 



. ' • • 
U.S. DEPARTME NT OF HOUSI NG AN D UR BAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

Al" . ADDRESS, ANO ZIP COO OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

P rt l nd D v~lop me nt Comm ission 
1700 S . W. Fourth Avenu 
P rtland, Oregon 97201 

PROJ CT NAME(// Applicublt') 
M del Ci Lies - Emanue l 

PROJ CT N U MB ER 

R-20 

HUD-6153 
(2-69 

/.\ -;TRl r.T/) ' Compl t all applicable it;,ms and ~ign ,t'rtif,cation in Block 6. Con ult the di pla cing agency a tot ht-ther 
-.u u ne r d <1 Claimllnt•~ Report of C ndition of Dwelling (Form /IUD-6/ •H .2) to omplete arid ~ubmit with thi claim. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S. C . T itle 18, Sec . 1001 , provides : "Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of 
ony department or agency ot the United Stotes knowingly ond willfully falsifies ... or makes any false , fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre• 
s entot ions, or makes or uses any false writing or document lcnow ing the some to contain any folse, f ictitiO\ls or fraudulent statement or entry , sholl 
be fined not more thon SI0,000 or imprison ed not more thon five years, or both ." 

1. F ULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPAN T CLAI MAN T. 3 . D AT E OF DISPLACEMENT 

fas hou,n in deed to displacing agency in condemnalion proceeding) 

Fl J rence Jack Mason 

2. Fa ily 0 Individual [Kl 

4 . OWELLIN G UNIT FROM WHI CH YOU MOVED 

a. Address: 5 l 3 N . Mon roe 

b. Dote you first occupied this dwell ing unit as 
he owner: 

March 1962 
.\fonth-Day-Year 

c , Check 0'1e: 

[xJ Single-family dwelling unit 

0 T wo-fomily dwelling unit 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one 
year prior to initiation of negotiations? 

8] Yes □ No 

10-31-69 

5. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address(lncludeZIPCode): 4125 N. E. Garfield 

Por t 1 and Ore 211 

b. Number of bedrooms: 2 

c. Purchose pr ice: $ 9,500.00 

d. If you hove purchased and occupied this d-lling 

(I) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Dote yw moved into th is dwelling: 

e. If you hov purchased but not occupied this 
dwell ing : 

(1) Date you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Date of settlement : 

(3) Dote yoo expect to occupy: 

30 days after closing 

Monthay-Y ear 

Month-Day-Year 

3-25-73 
Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

6 . I s1.l::m1t thi s i:i fcr-ot ion in s uppor of o cla im for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as 

orre ed, a d I ::erti!y un der ,e ;,enol ies and provisions of U.S.C. T itle 18, Sec. 1001, ond any oth er applicable low, that the informo • 

,on subm it ed Li erew 1 h hos be n e omined by me ond ,s true, correct, and complet , and that I unde rs tand that, apart from the penalties 

and prov1s1on, of U.S.C. T,tl 18, Sec. 1001, and any other op;,l,coble low, falsification of any item submit d herewith may result in 

for e 1:u re of the e nt ire c laim. 

7Dute 

2'.3 032-P HUD-'~ash . , D.C. 

I 
I. . 



• • COM PUT ATIOH OF R t:PLACEMEHT HOUSING PAYMENT 

1. Ave rag sales price for a standard dwelling suitable for the claimant. 

{From upprrJL'Pd Form IIUD.fJ f ji) 

-
2. Ac q uisi t ion pay ment rec e iv d by t he c la imant for h is s ingle • o r two-fam i ly dwell ing. 

-· 
3. Lin 1 minus l ine 2. 

4. Amou nt of Replacement Hous ing Payment (If amount on Lin 3 is 5,000 or more, 
enter $3,000; if amount on Line 3 i. le s th an $5,000, enter amount on L ine 3. ) 

5. Amount of any Add itional Relocation Payment,* previously paid. 

* Incl ude Relocat ion Ad justment Payment made in accordance 
w ith inter im instruct ions (S ee Circ ular 1370.3, paragraph 8). 

6. Amount of any payment received under State law of eminent domain, determined to 
have th e same purpose and effect as the Replacement Housing Payment. 

7. T ota l (line 5 and 6) 

8. Amount of Replacement Housing Payment. 
( line 4 minus line 7) 

s 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

13 980 

2,950 

11 ,030 

5,000 

-0-

-0-

-0-

51000 

HUD-6154 
(2-69) 

REMARKS : (If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacemenl housing within the required one year period , use this space t o 
provide explanation.) 

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

Th is i s to certify that the property purchased by th claimant hos been inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant 

with in one year following his displacement. 

Dote of Displacement: Dote Occupancy Established: 

10-31-69 30 da¥S aftec · ~]osing 
Moruh-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

I further cert ify that I hove examined this claim and hove found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and 
the regulations issued by the Deportment of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby 

approved and payment of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized. 

,J~ 
;t 3 - ~cu . , ......... ]3 ' ~1 

I 

t 
Date .,, yz, &" c,&'hori zed Signature ----

D ATE CHECK NO. AM OU NT 

RE CORD OF PAYMENT 

GP O S 79 • 23 4 

..... 



. . 
. OR DISPLACING AGENCY USE ONLY • 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

NAME OF CLAIMANT 

Florence Jack Mason 

NAME OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

HUD-615, 
(2-69) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATION OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

Portland Development Commission 

/,\ ~TR CTIO \' : Attach completed Form HUD-61 54 to claimant's copy of Form HUD-6153 and, if applicable, 
Form Hl'D-6141. •. 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (Attach an explanation of any eritries which differ from claimant's entries on 
Furm HIJD -6153.) 

1. Did the claimant own the single- or two-family dwelling at the time of acquisition? 

Initial Dote of Ownership: Dote of Acquisition: 

1952 10-31-69 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family dwelling at least one year 
pr ior to the initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Dote of Ownership : Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 

1952 
Month-Day-Year Mont-Day-Year 

3. If the claimant moved prior to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family -dwelling 
at least 18 months prior to the dote of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the date of 
initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Dote of Ownership: Dote of HUD Approval of the Project: 

1952 6-1-69 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

4. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displacement? 

YES 

X 

X 

X 

Oat of Di splocement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 

NO 

X 

10-31-69 
\f onth-Day-Y ear 

3-25-73 
Month-Day-Year 

JO da~s after c)osing 
Month-Day-Year 

5. Hos the replacement housing b•en ir,spected and found to be standord? 
(Attach copy of Dwelling Inspection Record or if t~ claimant m01Jed outside 
the locality, attach the report obtained from the claimal'll (Form HUD-6141.2).) 

Date preYious ly substandord dwelling was inspected ond found to b• standard : 

.\fonth-Da y-Year 

X 

NOTE : The clolmont who purchases ond occupies o substondord dwelling moy become eligible for the poyment If, wlt+.ln one year following dis• 
plocem nt, he br in gs the substondord dwelling into conformonce with the oppllcoble codes Of purchases ond occupies o stondard 
dwelling. 



• • •• 

S-! ~CCO.. OQ. - .... Portland, Oregon r arch 26 73 
0.1 DE.\f AND, I (or if more rhan one maker) w~ , 1ointlr an,] _en•rally, prQm1 -! ro pa _· ro th~ o rd :?- r o i 

)i~. C •.. Pl u.~r. & Coii:pany ..... . 
at Portland ~ Oregon 

four Th ousand. and 'm/100*.....,..******************************** ******************* *D OLLAR_ , 
irh r:'ltf!t Mt t. r~n a t :he • ,:Ht' o f ilone ~ r Cl! fl t ~r annum fr o m r.:nt:: p a ,~ : n:• ,e-s r ·n ;:,ai.-J 

. All o r a:, v porr rnn o : ~h t' p r i nc 1p11 / h t' r t-o f ma v I, ,. p ,11d .,r .'.l n, r,r::,· If :.'t1<r r. n :• ;s o 'ac-.-c 1:, : /- ,- h .1nd of 
.J.., .1t:c r."lf! v !or coli<"'Cr:on. I 14t' p r o m ,~ a nd aR r'"'" t ,, p.1, , ;,,. hnl d t- r s r,. ,Bonn h l.- arr,,, ., ,.,.·. 1,- •• . ,n,! ,· :!,-.11, n CCI< : . .- ,· .-n ·h •i.:~h. no su1 : 

or .ac:ron , s /,If!'<! ~reon . r:o ... e,·H , ,I a su i t o r .Jn .Jc t ion is t ,.' .. d . t h.- a ,nount ,,! ·mch rt-,H ,in .f .'> ! .- ., :rorri ,., , A• • <h,1.: b.- f : 1,-.,! b, :ht" court . 
or ccurt3 ,., -.,.-Jw:h t~ suit ,JI act i on, includin4 Jny apJ>t!d / therein, , s trr,:od , 1:,,a.p_ o r <lec,ded 

To be redeemed if se ller and Portland Development ,p;--c_ ;-r.c ~ _~;·--c-.. ~-. / ,.,,z~--~··,,,.., 
Cc:7.;";iiss i on accepts that certain Earnes t Money ~, , .. -. orcnce "' . .-,asun 
Re ce ipt dated March 25, 1973, to purchase 
the real property addressed as 4121 N. E. Garfi e ld Ave. 
D rt ::> 

s, . 

. ·------ -------- ----- - -,,--- - - ------------



r. SCA 30N WILL 

--·.- ~~~ ~7 1! ·Ser~- , 
· ·-., := ;:_:··-0C::© 

; ~ - ... . ,... • 
IF EXPOSED TO EXCESSIVE HEAT OR SUNLIGHT. 

EAR~ EST , 0 EY RECEIPT 
,:-,_P9_rt_l _a_nd Or~on 

Florence J . M2son .. : :E . ::; =:c '.\ --------------------------- ----------------

r- (T 
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.. 
T H E C ITY O F 

. ORTLAND 

DEPARTMENT OF 
FINANCE AND 

ADMINISTRATION 

El L GOLDSCHMIDT 
MAYOR 

BUREAU OF 
BUI LOINGS 

C.N. CHRISTIANSEN 
DIRECTOR 

1220 S.W. FIFTH AVE. 
PORT LAND , OR . 97204 

503/248-4320 

• 

March 30, 1973 

Portland Development Co~mission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, 0regon 97227 

Attn: Mr. Chet Daniels 

Re: 4121 N. E. Garfield Avenue 

Gentlemen: 

• 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, 
wood frame, two-bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached 
garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing 
Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. a-IRISI'IANSEN 
BUILDit,i; INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

,{ /.(' /7/ ~ 
C:X/7 ~ 
S ~ J. Ch~den 
Chief Housing Inspector 

CHF:jb 

cc: Mr. Leroy Chupp 
4121 N. E. Garfield Avenue 



• 

April 19, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen : 

• 

You are hereby authorized to place my Replacement Housing 
Payment and Moving Allowance in Escrow Account # 21271 at 
Transamerica Title Insurance Company, 5515 N. Lombard. 

I under -tand the amo unt due me is $5,122.00. 

V~¢a_A.1A'✓~ 
Florence Jack&.lson 



l U S Ot P•R t .. ENT 0~ >10'J\ >, r, ANO l, RI\AN OfVELOPMf NT HU0-6140. 1 . 
LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT I 

(4-66) 
(Families and Individuals) 

"-A "I E .A" O .A O'.JRESS OF LOC A L AG ENCY (lnclvde ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (II applicable) 
I 

Port 1 .1 d Dev lopnent Commis sion Model Ci ties - Ema nuel 
17 0 s. w. Four th Avenue 

l Portla1d, Or eg n 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 
R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS : If this claim i s for o FIXED PAYMENT, comp/et• /t•ms 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this claim i s for reimbu,s•,.,,.nf 

! for ac t ual moving eJ<pensu ( including ~toroge costs, if opplicobl•) and/ or direct loss of prop.rty, comp/et• /t•ms 1 through 12. If on 

It m does no t apply. write "Non•" in the spoc•. If o Relocation Adiustm«it Paym•nt will a/so be claim•d, compl•t• Form HUD-6141.1, 
Cla im for Relocation Ad1ust,.,,.nt Payment, and attach it to this form. 

' PEN AL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. T itle 18, Sec. 1001 , provides : "Whoever, in any matter within the 

, 1u rr s d1ct ,on of any deportment or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsif ies ... or makes any false, f ictit ious or fraud-

I ~l e nt sta te ments or representat ion s , or makes or uses any fal,e wr it ing or document knowing the some to contain any false, f ic titious o, 

· •,,. c!ulent ,tatement or entry, shall be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five yNrs, or both." 

I I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 
I Flor-nee Jack Mason I 

I 10-31-69 I 

! 3. A::)DRE5S FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

I a . Add,•u o, AddrHs (Include ZIP cod.) 

I 513 Monroe 4125 N. E. Garfield 97211 

I 
I 

b. Apt ., Floo, , 01 Room Ho. b . Apt ., FloOf', Of' Room No. house 
I 

c. Wo s i t furni shed w,th your own furniture? ~ Yu 0 No 

I 
c. Were household gooch moved to or from atoroge? 

d. Number of room s occup ied (e•clvdirt9 0 Yu ~ No 

I botl,rconu, holl~s, ortd cloHtsJ: 6 II "Yes," complete Bloc le B on ,..,.,. •• s ida ol 

e . Dote you moved in to this oddreas : March 1962 this form. 
15. TY?E OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 

Ciiedc o or b oiTer co,,su/tirt9 loco# og-,,cy: ChtN:lc c If opplical,le: 
I o. Reimbur semertt for octuol moving exponaes (i ncluding storoge coats, if □ c. Supplementory cloim for reimburaement -

opplico b le}ond / 01 direct 1011 of property of storage costs 

! x b. Fixed Payment (M oy not t>. mode ii storoo• costs ore lnvolvad) 

16, TOT AL CLA IM (II claim is for Fixad Payment, consult local agency. If claim I• for relm&ur•-t 

of octuol mov irt9 expanses, di~t loss of p,o,,.f'f)', and/ or storage costs, nter sum of Lin•• 11a, 11b,, s 
I ortd I le t>.low.J 122.00 
I 

DO HOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIX!D P.AYMU4T 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO . 

110. ~THOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (ChtN:lc -J 

! w o. I hove poid the mov ing chorge,, os ev idenced by the ottoched item i zed receipt or paid bill from th• movef', ond I thet'efore request 
I reimbursement. 

I [J b. I hove not poid the mov ing chorgu, ond I therefore request thot the ottoched itemized movin9 bi II bo poid dirlKtly to tho m-•• in 

occordonc• with orra,.gementa mode in advance, ond with my consent, bet-en tho local a9ency on4' the movef' . 
I 

! 11 . AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

o . MOV ING COST (M ust t>. suppo,tad by ottod,ed rocelpt(sJ or unpaid voucMt' from ,nov.,. II local og-,cy 

Is to poy "'°".,. dil9Ctly.) s 
b . STORAGE COST (Must t>. supponad by ottoched ,-celpt(s) or unpaid voucher from ston19• c-.a,,y II 

I 
loco/ a9ency is to poy storo,• compony directly. ) s 

c . DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II o"y claim I• mode l,are, tl,a Stof-nt of Clolm on ,..,.,. •• 

s ide of tl,i1 form must oo comp/-1.d.J f 
I 

12. I CERTIFY und ef' t l, e peno lt ,u ond provisions of U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and ony other appl ic able low, that this claim and information 
svb.,, , red herew,tn hov e bee n exom,ned by me ond ore tru e , correct, and com plete, ond that I understond that, oport from the penalt ies ond 

p,o..,, s ,on s of U.S C . T,t le 18 , Sec. 1001 , ond ony other op pl ico b le low, folsificotion of ony item in th ia cloim or submitted herewitl, moy re• 

s vlt , ., fod , ru, e of I e nltr clo,m. I fu,th r certify that I hove not subm itted ony oth r c loim for, or received, reimbursement or compen,o• 
r, on fr o""' any orher sourc e for ony ,t em of loss or expense pa id pvrsvont to th is cloim, and that any bills or r ceipts svbffl ,tted herewith 
:::cu,, e ly re f lect mov,ng se,v ,c es actvolly performed ond / or storage co ats octvolly incurr ed . 

:;l5c 11, 1:<:-Cc ' l C ,,,( ~ 'l-c.' -f ( --Y-, t ~~ 
I ,.. ~ f I I i Date 19noture o c o ,nor,t 



I• 

• • • -• 
FOR LOCAL AGENC'/ USE ONLY 

:, . S. :.JL?,\PTMd,T OF ltOUSl.:G Ai D UR[)A DcVELO? At T 

(Certification of Ei ig ibi 1 i ty and ~ecord of 

Paymen ts -- Families and lndiviouals) 

t /I~ t A tt O AO O E 5 5 0 r C: LA I MA tl r (Incl u d t Z I 11 co rl r) 

Florance Jack Mason 
51 3 .N. Mon roe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

I t---~::--:-----, NA~E Of LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 
I 

lffSTIIUCTIOtlS: Attach co .. plctcd for"' Jl {!D-611, 0.'l to 
coMplcttd Fora(s) HUD-6140.1 filed by clo1aont. 

,\. D s claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? 

I f '' ,\' o , " e x p l a i n : 

o. CEP.Tif'ICATION 

j I CEP.TIPY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have !ound it to be in accord 

, 1th th applicable provisions of Federal la • and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urb n 

OevelopQen t pursuant thereto. Therefore, the cl iQ is hereby approved and payment is authorized as follo•s : 

I TEM 

l. Ini t ial clair.i, oovin~ expenses and 
direct loss of pr0perty 

a, R~inburs~oent for ~oving expenses, 

~ storage and related 1

V,, induding , i! applicable, .• 

costs in the amount of$ ____ _ 

J \j b. Rel~hurs~~ent for actual direct loss 
of property 

2. Sup;ileo~ntary claim(s) for storage costs: 

3, Final claia, re1 mburseeient for 11oving 
expenses covering storage and related 
C" : ts 

AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE 

$ 122.00 

s 

s 

C RECOR.O OF PAYMENTS ~ADE (Total payments ma•• not exceed $200) . , I ' ., 
0.l r E CHEC,< UUHBER Al-iOUl,T DATE CHECK l,UMBER 

s 
' 
I 
I 
I 

DATE 

Al-~G.:1iT 

s 

I 

I 
I 

I 

-- - ---! 

I 

I 

I 
l 

! 

i 
-- -- -

I 
--- --

I 

;, . I', ;,; 11 i. ,\ ~; r\ T I O :-i OF Ai\ , DI fERF.:'iCE nc:n.--r:~ A ',I OUi'iTS CLA I IED AND AMOU~TS APP;iovr.o 

I 



QUA TITY 

----
----

I 

l 

7) 

~ 
-----
--~;._ 

• Dwel 1 ing Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 

Bed & Springs 
Bedroom Chair 
Breakfast Table 
Breakfast Table Chairs 
Bridge Lamp & Shade 
Buffet 
Chest of Drawers 
Coffee Table 
Couch 
Davenport 
Desk 
Dining Table 
Dining Chairs 
Dresser 
End Table 
Floor Lamp & Shade 
Mirror 

__. ____ Night Stand _ _... __ Occasional Chair 
Overstuffed Chair __ .__ 

Overstuffed Rocker ----- Range _(},( 
--Li/-.... , -- Refrigerator: Bran<tz'l-&::e:::e-/ 

Rocker -------- Rug & Pad: Size ______ _ 
Stool 

--=r_ Table Lamp & Shade 
~ Table, smal 1 

Vanity & Bench ----
~ Suitcases __ ...;.__ 

L-- Trunks 
--✓-- Cartons, Boxes, etc. 

v Clot hes 
✓ Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

/,--2 Cc.-_/..£[_e_, ~;,wr JJJ~ ------------------...--""-----
d d( 1:_{ · ?.).: cx:t"d 

COt" 'ENTS: -----------------------------------



• • WORKSHEET FOR ALL HOVING CLAIMS -
I 

1. Name ------------------ Project..-"_ / __________ _ 

2. Date(s) of move ------------ Paree I No. -----
3. Dwelling unit from which you moved: 

Address -------------- No. of rooms ----I 

_Furnished _Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit _______ _ 

4. Dwelling unit l2 which you moved: 
Address ---------------Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $ ' -----
FIXED PAYMENT: = ..,$ ___ _ 

ACTUAL HOVING COSTS 
6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone ______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. ~unt actual costs 
a. Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

- - -
STORAGE COSTS 

Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
initial -- __ supp I ement a ry final --

B. Storage period 
I. Total period: ___ months. Check one: Actual Est lmated -- --2. D•te property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs eeeroye~ 
1. Monthly r•te $ ____ _ $ ___ _ 

2. Total costs actually incurred $ ____ _ $ ___ _ 

3. lfnount previously received $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

4. lmount claimed (line 2 minus 3) $ ____ _ $ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
___ pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



• • 
MR. FLORENCE JACK MASON 
18 N. E. Graham Street (Purchased) 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

513 N. Monroe Property ,n Projec t R-10-12 

Moved 10-31-69 

Moved under the old regulations. 

Fixed Moving Expense $122.00 

Maximum Possible RHP $5,000 .00 



Por t l •nd O•~•IQPflle"l C~i,,ion 
I tC S. W. Fourth Ave,_. 
Po t•nd, Oregon 97201 

You•'• her.e.y euthorfaed to piece.., ••••••ant Noualnt 
P•Y'N"l en4 llovl"t Alt--.nce In lac,., Ace_, I 11271 et 
,..,,.,..,,~ Tltte 1,-u,anc.e COl"Petty, SSIS I. L ... ,,. 

I ""•ratend the •Oclnt due .. 16 tS,121 ••• 

. 
• 

. ,, .. 
I· 

I • t • 



. .. 

H. C. PLUMMER & CO. 
4845 N .E. Union Avenu 

Portland, Oregon 97211 

• 

Po tland D velo C mm~ ion 
23 5 • f nro S 
Portland, r, ron 

Al n on: } Ir . 11 h Dan· ,J 

G ntl m n: 

• 
Professional Services in 

Telephone : (503) 288-8442 REAL ESTATE 

H; r h 27 , 1 7) 

Cone rnin th r loca ion of Mr . Fl orenc Jacl 1a on, n ­
clo h r with an arn st mo n "' r m nt , wh r in 1r. Ma ·on 
has arrr ed to purchase and th s 11 has a gr ed t ell th 
property at 4121 N. E. Garfield Av nu, Portland for the um 
of $9, 500.00. 

Mr. Mason has ad i ed that your offic 
this agr em nt in ord r that he will r 
through your office for this purchas. 
of the promissory not , signed by h im , 

will need a copy of 
c iv mon y available 

e also en los a copy 
in this regard. 

We und rstand that the hos will have to be insp ct d. The 
eller-occupant, Mr. and Mrs. Leroy Chupp, ar usuall at 

home - their phone number is 287-3526. You can call them 
directly or we will be glad to make arran ment for your 
inspectors to get into the house. 

If we can b o any h lp, pl a e advise . 

Very truly, 
H.C. PL MMER & CO. 

Herman C. Plummer 

cc: Mr . Nason 

I 

HCP:mk 



• • 
2 ,;', "7" .,,, I -~- /.,. 

(Date) 

Gentlemen: 

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me 
from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for 
further compensation, would 1 ike you to give them the amount of my income 
from my employment. 

This will authorize you to give them the information requested belo~, 
Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland 
Development Commission in the envelope provided. 

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

()n .2.~ /'V.J. 
(DateJ 

TO: Portland Development Conmission 

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as 
requested above: 

Employee I s name: 

Total earnings for 

Estimated earnings for current year: $ 9~tz?, Cf<) 

CONFIDENTIAL 



POSTMARK 
Oft DATE 



.,., ' RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED 





CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 

l . NAME OF CLAIMANT 2. DATE OF MOVE 

o:1.~ ~ Jd~ (F) - e/{' ~">1../ 

FR~HICH YOU HAVE MOVED 3 . ADDRESS 4. NEW ADDRESS 
a . Address Parcel No.~- ,~ I I , I 5 I .3 7}, 7n .1Yk- 't.L9- f"'7aad'~) I I 

b . Apartment No. b. Apartment No. /1 
C. Clients Furniture? c. Goods moved from 

yes.;it...- no partially yes __ no __ 
d. Number ofrDoms .. ,. -
e. Date in 70'~ t/4,~ 

s. TYPE OF PAYMENT 
a. Moving expenses and/or loss of property. 

-X-b. Fixed payment. 
c. Storage costs. 

6. TOTAL CLAIM $ I ,.. , 

]. NAME OF MOVING co. 8. TELEPHONE NUMER 9, ADDRESS 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT - MOVING BILL ATTACHED yes_ no 

l l . 

a. Reimburse claimant 
b. Direct payment to movers 

AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 
a. 
b. 
c. 

Moving costs 
Storage costs 

$ ___ _ 

Direct loss of property$ -----

DATE 

t,· , _f· / 

( ,_ 

storage 
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